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Beyond the Horizon: 

Background Obstacles:

Mid-ground Milestone:

Immediate Action Initiatives:


	1a: 
	3a: 
	2a: 
	2b:  
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	4c: 
	4d: 
	1: 1 year - January 2023
	2: 9 months - Fall/September 2022
	3: 6-months - Summer/June 2022
	4: 3 months - Spring/March 2022


